Jeff Runquist Wines
2014 Jeff Runquist Tempranillo SRR

2014 Jeff Runquist Carignane
2014 Jeff Runquist Carignane
2014 Jeff Runquist Sangiovese
2014 Jeff Runquist "Z" Zinfandel
2014 Jeff Runquist Zinfandel DC
2014 Jeff Runquist Primitivo

2014 Jeff Runquist Zinfandel EV
2014 Jeff Runquist Barbera AC
2014 Jeff Runquist 1448

2014 Jeff Runquist Syrah

2014 Jeff Runquist Allicante Bouschet DV
2014 Jeff Runquist Charbono
2014 Jeff Runquist Charbono
2014 Jeff Runquist Petit Verdot
2015 Jeff Runquist Muscat Canelli
2014 Jeff Runquist Tempranillo LO

2014 Jeff Runquist Tempranillo LO

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
California

Paso Rables

San Joaquin County

Sierra Foothills

Sierra Foothills

Stanislaus County

River Junction (San Joaquin)

Lodi, Jahant

Lodi, Jahant

Shake Ridge
Ranch

Aparicio
Vineyard
Aparicio
Vineyard

Pioneer Hill
Vineyard

Massoni Ranch

$34.00
$27.00
$27.00
$25.00
$25.00

Cooper Vineyard $28.00

Nostro Vino
Vineyard

Esola Vineyard

Red Table wine

Dutchman
Vineyard

Damir Ranch

Liberty Oaks
Vineyards

Liberty Oaks
Vineyards

$26.00
$27.00
$25.00
$16.50
$25.00
$29.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.00
$18.50
$27.00

$27.00

Reserve Class
Champion

Reserve Class
Champion
Reserve Class
Champion
Reserve Class
Champion
Reserve Class
Champion
Reserve Class
Champion
Reserve Class
Champion
Reserve Class
Champion
Reserve Class
Champion
Reserve Class
Champion
Reserve Class
Champion
Reserve Class
Champion
Reserve Class
Champion
Reserve Class
Champion
Reserve Class
Champion
Reserve Class
Champion
Reserve Class
Champion

Reserve Class
Champion




