Jeff Runquist Wines				
2014 Jeff Runquist Tempranillo SRR	Amador County	Shake Ridge Ranch	\$34.00	Reserve Class Champion
2014 Jeff Runquist Carignane	Amador County	Aparicio Vineyard	\$27.00	Reserve Class Champion
2014 Jeff Runquist Carignane	Amador County	Aparicio Vineyard	\$27.00	Reserve Class Champion
2014 Jeff Runquist Sangiovese	Amador County	Pioneer Hill Vineyard	\$25.00	Reserve Class Champion
2014 Jeff Runquist "Z" Zinfandel	Amador County	Massoni Ranch	\$25.00	Reserve Class Champion
2014 Jeff Runquist Zinfandel DC	Amador County	Cooper Vineyard	\$28.00	Reserve Class Champion
2014 Jeff Runquist Primitivo	Amador County	Nostro Vino Vineyard	\$26.00	Reserve Class Champion
2014 Jeff Runquist Zinfandel EV	Amador County	Esola Vineyard	\$27.00	Reserve Class Champion
2014 Jeff Runquist Barbera AC	Amador County		\$25.00	Reserve Class Champion
2014 Jeff Runquist 1448	California	Red Table wine	\$16.50	Reserve Class Champion
2014 Jeff Runquist Syrah	Paso Robles		\$25.00	Reserve Class Champion
2014 Jeff Runquist Allicante Bouschet DV	San Joaquin County	Dutchman Vineyard	\$29.00	Reserve Class Champion
2014 Jeff Runquist Charbono	Sierra Foothills	·	\$27.00	Reserve Class Champion
2014 Jeff Runquist Charbono	Sierra Foothills		\$27.00	Reserve Class Champion
2014 Jeff Runquist Petit Verdot	Stanislaus County	Damir Ranch	\$26.00	Reserve Class Champion
2015 Jeff Runquist Muscat Canelli	River Junction (San Joaquin)		\$18.50	Reserve Class Champion
2014 Jeff Runquist Tempranillo LO	Lodi, Jahant	Liberty Oaks Vineyards	\$27.00	Reserve Class Champion
2014 Jeff Runquist Tempranillo LO	Lodi, Jahant	Liberty Oaks Vineyards	\$27.00	Reserve Class Champion